Week
Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7
Week 8
Week 9

Date Time Location Home Away
Thu 11/14/19 6:30 PMFort DecaturFlint Church of Christ Harvest Kings
Thu 11/14/19 7:30 PMFort DecaturCanaanites Madison Church of Christ
Mon 11/18/196:30 PM Fort Decatur Harvest Kings Flint Church of Christ
Thu 11/21/19 6:30 PMFort DecaturCanaanites Oak Prk Church of God

Thu 11/21/19 7:30 PMFort DecaturMadison Church of Christ Harvest Kings
Mon 11/25/196:30 PM Fort DecaturQak Prk Church of God  Flint Church of Christ

Thu 12/5/19 6:30 PMFort DecaturQak Prk Church of God. Madison Church of Christ
Thu 12/5/19 7:30 PMFort DecaturFlint Church of Christ Canaanites

Mon 12/9/19 6:30 PMFort DecaturCanaanites Flint Church of Christ
Thu 12/12/19 6:30 PMFort DecaturMadison Church of Christ Flint Church of Christ
Thu 12/12/19 7:30 PMFort DecaturHarvest Kings Oak Prk Church of God
Mon 12/16/196:30 PMFort DecaturQak Prk Church of God Harvest Kings

Thu 12/19/19 6:30 PMFort DecaturHarvest Kings Canaanites

Thu 12/19/19 7:30 PM Fort DecaturFlint Church of Christ Oak Prk Church of God

Merry Christmas
Happy New Year
Mon 1/6/20 6:30 PMFort DecaturHarvest Kings Madison Church of Christ

Thu 1/9/20  6:30 PMPFort DecaturMadison Church of Christ Oak Prk Church of God
Thu 1/9/20  7:30 PMFort DecaturFlint Church of Christ Canaanites

Week 10 Mon 1/13/20 6:30 PMFort DecaturMadison Church of Christ Canaanites

Thu 1/16/20 6:30 PMFort DecaturFlint Church of Christ Madison Church of Christ
Thu 1/16/20 7:30 PMFort DecaturHarvest Kings Oak Prk Church of God

Week 11 Mon 1/20/20 6:30 PMFort DecaturQak Prk Church of God  Canaanites

Thu 1/23/20 6:30 PMFort DecaturFlint Church of Christ Harvest Kings
Thu 1/23/20 7:30 PMFort DecaturCanaanites Madison Church of Christ

Week 12 Mon 1/27/20 6:30 PMFort DecaturOak Prk Church of God Madison Church of Christ

Thu 1/30/20 6:30 PMFort DecaturCanaanites Oak Prk Church of God
Thu 1/30/20 7:30 PMFort DecaturMadison Church of Christ Harvest Kings

Week 13 Mon 2/3/20 6:30 PMFort DecaturMadison Church of Christ Flint Church of Christ

Thu 2/6/20  6:30 PMFort DecaturCanaanites Harvest Kings
Thu 2/6/20  7:30 PMFort DecaturQak Prk Church of God  Flint Church of Christ

Week 14 Mon 2/10/20 6:30 PMFort DecaturHarvest Kings Canaanites




